1211077
4411178
9803477
0924189
8304372
1416588
9404499
1111421
9304480
1300022
9912858
4061321
8802569
9700722
8101070
1417118
3723452
9804297
8503688
1314993
3509580
0920902
3400168
3707426
1776200
0313028
1211942
9503938
9301121
1111804
1931113
9303687
0612025
1213745
1418245
9700726
1511710
0513720
8800198
9703540
9502932
1855614
0914618
8404972
0115731
7808471
0610345
8701728
1210985
0413213
8704161
9604484
9205988
8201907
9905616

1314639
9911152
1512581
1006510
9202552
1314409

2020

LAVWRENCE | AN
DARROCH KENNETH
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
LEVIN JAKE B
STEDVAN STEVE W
GOUGE NOAH C
DARRCCH | AN K
FLEM NG | AN J

Bl CKNELL DAVE
MOOD EVAN

DEAL BRANDON A
SM TH RONALD L

NI HTI LA ROBERT JR
HARVEY PAUL A
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
VENDEL CHRI S

FOX JR M CHAEL W
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
COMRT LUKE J
OHYE KAY

RECLA | AN L

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
EDWARDS ROBERT
PAXSON BREYDON
VENGERD J M CHAEL
FENTON JEFFREY
HOFFMAN JAMES C
SM TH GREGORY W
FERRI S CANYON
WOITANI K CHASE A
NUNES TONY M

SPI R DON LAURA E
BUSA ERIC

BEAVER WESLEY E
ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
ALLNUTT JAMES T

KI RKSEY JOHN C
LECHLEI TNER JANMES
HCOLDREN SCOTT W
ROBERSON CANNCN
STAFFORD L RAY
HUBER STEVEN G
MANSCURA JACK
PASCCE FRANK L
DOORLY BRENDAN P
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
BARGER DENNI S

MJ R JR GENE F
EBLI NG C ELMER
KOONS JR JAMES A
NEI LSON JR DONALD
PLATT JR RCBERT R
ZADZORA JON D

STEFKOVI CH ADAM J
JAMES BRI AN K
CLARK SKYLAR M
WHEELER JOSEPH R
MANETTA Il JOHN P
Bl SER SHANE C

PENNSYLVANI A STATE SHOOT

ALL ARCUND
394 3A JR HERRI N
391 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
389 3A LODI
389 3A MONTREAL
389 3A EAST PALESTI NE
389 3A JG.D LANSI NG
388 3A ALl QUI PPA
388 3A MANOR
387 3A EAST HAVEN
387 3A JG.D LI NE LEXI NGTON
386 3A PETRCLI A
385 3A DOVER
385 3A HOLBROOK
384 3A VET N HUNTI NGDON
384 3A LDY2 AUDUBON
383 3A JGA.D CRANBERRY
383 3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
383 3A EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
383 3A NEWTOWN
382 3A JG.D KENNETT SQUARE
382 3A S. VT CDESSA
382 3A JG.D MAHANOY PLANE
382 3A SUBV KEENE
381 3A VET MONTI CELLO
381 3A JR I NDI ANOLA
381 3A SUGARCREEK
380 3A CLAI RTON
380 3A MONTOURSVI LLE
380 3A SUBV LI NCOLN
380 3A JA.D TUCSON
379 3A S.JR NEWFI ELD
379 3A SI NKI NG SPRI NGS
378 3A LDY1 KANSAS CI TY
377 3A JG.D CRANBERRY TWP
377 3A JR DANVI LLE
377 3A SUBV TRAFFORD
376 3A JGA.D METTER
376 3A WOODBI NE
376 3A SUBV HYATTSVI LLE
376 3A SELTZER
375 3A SUBV PHI LI PSBURG
375 3A S.JR I NDI ANOLA
374 3A S. VT BROOVFI ELD
373 3A VET ORW GSBURG
372 3A BROOKLYN
372 3A VET NEW CASTLE
372 3A SUBV NAZARETH
370 3A SOVERVI LLE
369 3A FREDERI CK
367 3A BEACHWOOD
367 3A CRESSONA
366 3A SPRI NG GLEN
364 3A SUBV AUDUBON
362 3A M LLVI LLE
358 3A SUBV SLATI NGTON
387 AA AVELLA
386 AA SUBV BETHLEHAM
385 AA JR CARLETON
384 AA S. VT WETHERSFI ELD
384 AA BERW CK
384 AA JR THURMONT

222~

NC
PA
PA

9

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
FL
PA
NH

I A
PA
PA
R

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
I A
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



1514001
4600210
1626502
8703825
4421405
1777564
9003831
4600151
0813375
8304859
1516612
4413575
0312659
8502268
1931059
1113691
0764608
0612020
9501924
1852137
4433827
1416331
0923396
8304383
1211037
1512014
9803650
9500230
9801478
8904995
8205932
0611494
1777900
8304812
3505351
9005335
4410263
8706025
8805831
4442976
8705386
3723643
1419320
1111463
9305899
0512068
1418706
0413601
9502613
9913427
9911984
4414785
1516004
0310345
9804219
1012402
9402546
9003029
0760086
1015800
8506346
9911045
3702572
0512126
8003450
0618331
9702817

HANNA JARED R
FEDERI CI JOHN N
MCGEE KLAYTON W
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
HOSTETTER SHELDON
APPLEGATE LOGAN G
WOMVER URBAN R

DI PRETE LOU S
REYNCLDS OSKER P
MCMASTERS DAVI D J
DUNPHY ELI M
ETCHEN JCEL F

SHI SSLER KCRY P
HORENBURG THOVAS A
HECKMAN BRAYDEN R
MALONE JUSTI N
DAVI S BRYAN M
BOZART MATT W

M LLER STEVEN D
WERTZ NI CHOLAS A
PAUL CURTIS L
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
SPANGLER JOAN T
NATCHER W LLI AM A
TRAVER JEFFREY J
BROWN TYLER J

ROSS JR STEVEN L
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
FARI NA JOHN

WELCH KElI TH E
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
GONYEAU DAVI D
SCHAFFER CLARE L
SHADE LARRY M
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
GRI ESEMER JAY C
CRIADO PHILIP A
FLI NT JAMES H
LANDON CHRI S A
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
LANDON CHAD W
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
HELMS GARRETT J
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
WORRELL DOUGLAS G
PARSON RANDY
BATESKO RI CHARD J
SCHROM RANSOM C
JOHNSTON JAMES T
WAALKES GARY L
PAPPAS JACCB J

FI TCH STEVEN R

W LLMAN KURT E

Bl RD ROBYN M
DARROUGH DAVI D J
HOWELL DOUGLAS W
HAAF CLI FF R
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
RAHN CODY L

DI VELLO DOUG
OSTRANDER GERRY D
MANSOURA | SAAC
BENVENUTO FRANK
WOMER HEI DI S
ROCCO THOMVAS

DRI ES JAMES E
MCCUMBER MARK R

383
383
383
382
382
380
380
380
380
380
379
379
378
377
377
376
376
376
375
375
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
365
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
360
360
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VET
JR

S. VT
S.JR
SUBV
SUBV

JR
VET

VET
S.JR

SUBV
JR
S. VT
JG.D
SUBV
JG.D

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

JR
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

VET

S. VT
JGA.D

SUBV

VET
SUBV
S. VT

JR
LDY1
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
LDY1

SUBV

TOMVI LLE
HARRI SVI LLE
W LLOW

PINE CITY
LEBANON
JACKSONVI LLE
SKANEATELES
JOHNSTON
MONROVI A
CORTLAND
BLUEMONT

LI GONI ER
NOTTI NGHAM
STATEN | SLAND
BATH
BRANCHVI LLE
ROCKVI LLE
YORK

BEDFCORD

W CONI SCO
WASHI NGTON
WEATHERLY
NORTH HUNTI NGDON
EBENSBURG
HUNLOCK CREEK
ASHLAND
BENTON

W NEWION
PALM BEACH GARDENS
BATH

KENNETT SQUARE
NORTH TONAWANDA
NEWTOWN
HAMBURG

Pl TTSGROVE

Bl RDSBORO
FRANKLI N
BARKER
POPLAR RI DGE
AVELLA

GENOA
HORSEHEADS
EDWARDSVI LLE
CHALFONT

M DLAND

SHI PPENSBURG
VHI TI NG
ESPERANCE
BELLE VERNON
BEAR

PLYMOUTH
CANTON
POTTSTOMN

NEW CASTLE
DRUMS
FREDERI CK
CAZENOVI A
ROCHESTER
MOHRSVI LLE
TOANSHEND
LOCKE

LI TTLE FALLS
STATEN | SLAND
SKANEATELES
RURAL VALLEY
AUBURN
SCHENECTADY

PA
R

PA
AR

R

VA
PA
PA
NY
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
FL

PA

E S FEERPEESS



1610215
0415565
9103829
4440082
9603735
0761048
0762426
9300195
9201058
0415939
8305116
7801371

1850674
9200210
1012951
0310749
9603998
1217020
2073251
0414698
1216574
1113128
1621448
9100794
0762905
9502531
1112925
0214328
7909037
9101866
0212810
0814301
5726519
9903869
7905086
0761005
8000790
7800397
0310473
1215929
4308094
0211212
4408560
1214840
8600311
7909166
1211886
8501697
8205617
1610022
4431010
3801221
2070508
9204602
7911002
0763281
8105482
8903279
9100444
9602735
8703924
1110282
1210118
1013318
0760082
1850001

MADASU UDAY
JUBIN M CHAEL H
VRl GHT GEORGE B
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
BENLOCK M CHAEL F
SNYDER BRI AN R
POORE M KE
DECKER TI FFANY J
BATEMAN KIM S
EUSCHER JENNA M
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
LI BERATO LU G

REBUCK MATTHEW J
VWH TE SCOTT L
ZADZORA DAWSON D
HOLDREN JASON S
CAPATCH TINA M
BARRANCO VI NCENT
RI CE M CHAEL D
CLARKE THOVAS M
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
ASTUTO SAMUEL
NUNES TYLER A
HOSBACH TODD J
HARTZELL KYLE N
DAVI S CCODY A

CI CHELLI DAVID L
BATTI STA RCBERT A
PRATT DEXTER L
GEBLER THOM
PLATSKE JAMES E
EUSCHER BRI AN S
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
HOUCK ROBERT P
HOOVER M CHAEL E
KOEFER ROBERT
CLARK FRANK M
FLEXER ERIC M
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
CALDVELL JR JAMES
CAVALLI JOHN JR
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
KERN JUSTI N

NI HTl1 LA Rl CHARD A
LONG RI CHARD A
CONVAY GERALD A
M ZI KOWNBKI  JOE
KRI CK RANDY L
SNYDER BEN A
HAZELET DAVID T
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
PETERS ROBERT J
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
MORSCH JOSEPH D
BURI CK STEPHEN E
W LCOX TI MOTHY W
ORR GARY D

DOORLY CRI ONA
NCFTZ JACK H
ANDRULAT FRED
BREI GHNER BETHANY
BAYER EDWARD J

360
359
358
356
356
353
353
352
352
349
349
346

386
383
382
381
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375
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372
372
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370
370
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368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
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365
365
365
365
365
365
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
361
361
360
360
360
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VET
VET
S. VT

S. VT
LDY1
LDY2
LDY1

S. VT
SUBV
JG.D

LDY1

JG.D
LDY1
LDY1

VET

VET
VET

SUBV
SUBV

nw uvwm
As S5

v o
S35

LDY2

LDY1

MOUNT Sl NAI
COVENTRY
CARNEYS PO NT
BL ANDON

WASHI NGTON

M LFORD
FAI RFI ELD

SM THFI ELD
SLI PPERY ROCK
S WALES

MAI NESBURG
NORRI TON

SHAMCKI N
BETHEL

SLATI NGTON
NORTH VERSAI LLES
GREENSBURG
STATEN | SLAND
Cl NCI NNATUS
STOCKTON
WALWORTH
DALTON
POTTSTOMWN
ROCHESTER

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
CANANDAI GUA
BREI NI NGSVI LLE
SHOHCLA

LElI CESTER
MANAHAVKI N
LOCKE
FRANKLI NVI LLE
ALEXANDRI A

S WALES

BATH
TANEYTOMWN
TYRONE

VWH TEHALL
CARELTON
PALMERTON
PARKER
EDGEMONT
WEST CHESTER
GENOA
NEWTOWN
COLUMBUS
MERTZTOMWN
HANSON
COUDERSPORT
STAFFORD
WATTSBURG
VEERNERSVI LLE
M DDLEBURG
AVHERST

LI NDLEY

BL ANDON
BADEN

LI VONA
BLACKWOOD
LAFAYETTE
RURAL VALLEY
NAZARETH

Pl TTSBURGH
WALLI NGFORD
ABBOTTSTOMN
G BSONI A

R

PA
PA
PA
PA
NC
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

2PP2E€%%



8105359
8002785
9802837
1515425
0001005
4019698
8902520
0921322
0212609
0922503
8201229
9803921
9911446
1777714
1114686
9200854
1214424
4441620
9910090
0516767
1623805
0214088
9914435
7805286
8603190
9105657
8903266
1213458
0922031
9301915
1015203
8905931
9702559
8702117
2068151
8500247
9300267
1778710
3709770
0922032
8502348
1010356
9500594
8304367
1510249
9105263
8306522
0413175
8702118
0924356
0510861
2068221
0811760
1853544
1213621
1938924

1621836
1012744
1418232
1513998
0922912
4417390
0760300
1623656
9101675
1624666

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
BLACK VAN E
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
BRANDRETH DANI EL
GRECH SI MON
EHASALU GARY R
ALDERSON DONALD P
MANNI NG JOHN
RAVELLA JEFFREY M
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
ARNER DI ANE L
BENDER JEFFREY L
DEISHER I'Il JOHN C
NAYLCR DAVID A
BECHTEL JAMES E
CRI STE CURTI S M
BONSER JACCB RAYMO
SNYDER DAVI D A
GAl NER FRED
PANARI SI GEORCGE W
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
BOBBETTE DENNI S C
HARTLAUB KEVIN S
SECRETI RAY

FEEG DONALD A
NATCHER DONNA R
BILLS DAVID B
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
PLUNKETT BI LL
BERKHOUS CHARLI E
BECHTEL JOHN K
BARNETT BRAD D
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
STONER JAMES W
SCOIT SEAN M
DAVES HENRY J
BONERS SCOIT A
CONGDON HAYDEN B
GROSSMAN DONALD S
PLUNKETT MARCY

FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
BELL JEFF

HUBER JR LARRY E
HARAGOS BUSTER
COX CHARLES M
CARNEY CARCLE L
LASH TERRY J
HANSEN TAYLOR N
OEHRLI NILES L
TKACZENKO Z| GGY
BRYSON CHRI S H
SAVPLE CHARLES
HESS JR RI CHARD L
READLER WYATT C
CLAYTON ANDY T
KNEPPER REUBEN W

OSTROWBKI JR RON J
NEULAND NATHANI EL
SM TH JAMESON A
KANUHA KYLE W
ARMBRUST REGAN L
GONTAR JAMES
KOSCELNAK FRANCI S
HUTCH NS TUFF
SCHOONOVER BERT A
GLOVER MAKENZY A

360
360
359
359
359
359
359
359
358
357
357
357
357
357
357
356
356
356
355
355
355
354
354
354
354
354
353
353
353
352
352
351
351
351
349
348
348
348
348
347
346
345
345
343
342
341
341
340
340
336
332
331
325
322
318
312

376
375
374
374
372
371
369
365
364
364
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VET
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
VET

SUBV

LDY2
SUBV

JG.D
VET

SUBV
S.JR

S. VT
SUBV
LDY2
VET
JG.D

VET

SUBV
JG.D
S. VT

JR
LDY1

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY2
VET
LDY1
S. VT

SUBV

S.JR
VET
S.JR

JGA.D
JG.D
JR
JR
LDY1

S. VT
S.JR
S. VT
JG.D

BLOSSBURG

I NDI ANA
COLLEGEVI LLE
RANDCL PH

BO CEVI LLE
ENON VALLEY
WARSAW

BATH
SCHENECTADY
HAZLETON
NAZARETH
FAYETTEVI LLE
G LBERTSVI LLE
SLATERSVI LLE
LI TTLESTOMN
HARWOCD

LEH GHTON

M LFORD
BRADFORD
AUBURN
TUNKHONNOCK
FABI US
GETTYSBURG
WOCODSI DE
WOVEL SDORF
EBENSBURG
VALWORTH
WEATHERLY
MARI ANNA
HOUSTON
FAI RFI ELD

SM THFI ELD
AVONMORE
COGAN STATI ON
CHESTER
MARLBORO
TREVERTON
KENNEDY

WAPPI NGER FALLS
MARI ANNA
NEELYTON
MANLI US
BREI NI GSVI LLE
UNI ONTOVWN
PORT ALLEGANY
POLAND
SUTERSVI LLE
TOWNVI LLE
COGAN STATI ON
TEXI CO
LOVELLVI LLE
BROCKPORT
MECHANI CSBURG
VWAPWOLLOPEN
HENDERSON
MCCONNEL L SBURG

SHAVERTOWN
THURMONT

LI NCOLN

NEW PROVI DENCE
SHADE GAP
NORTHAMPTON
MOSCOW

FREDERI CKTOMN
CENTRE HALL
CLEAN

PA

R

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



1520081
8400385
4017175
1211456
5400857
9003024
8706899
4402893
0111874
1850532
1211887
9501665
4409898
0922310
4412020
1510248
9304483
1510017
8600299
0211435
0510666
2515130
1419525
1418714
1853943
1770044
8201620
9001886
8600265
1771513
8900403
4439170
0213502
0512605
0313401
9700136
1419082
8005547
9300634
1114926
0810717
0619583
1930842
1316549
1416845

1315129
1622132
1621034
1519722
1216909
9103986
4446913
9800060
0614832
1621574
1850657
9700137
0611694
1310855
8603677
8800044
0414581
1773993
1858841
1772677
0210458

SCHI AVO SALVATORE
JARVI S ROBERT J
DEMERLE RI CK
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
GRANVI LLE- SM TH MA
MALI SZEWEKI FRED
NATCHER LAWRENCE P
AUSTI N CHARLES B
EM LI US BRYAN L
MONTEROTTI CHRI STO
KERN CONNI E
MCCAULEY JCOHN E
CORDELL DANIEL C
COTTON EDDI E

DI FABI O JOHN M
STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
SM TH SUE M
MCCUMBER DANI EL P
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
WOLF THOVAS J

TRI MMER LARRY E
FERDI NAND MARK E
MCCOY NCAH M
DUDASH LUKE J

M SSI MER ZACH W
ROSS WLLI AM B
COSTA BRUCE

LONG LI SA A
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
DEAL ALAN D

SHADEL WAYNE R
PAGNOTTA DOM NI CK
LYNCH DAVI D

BOK JASCN

REX BRUCE S

SUKEL 111 ANDY J
TARBY W LLIAM J
HULL JR RONALD E
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
ONENS SUSAN M

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
CONNOR PHILIP M
MCCLELLAND ROBERT
PACKARD CLI FFORD R

CLARK CAREY R
OSSMAN JAROD D

FI SH DAVID M
COLUCCI OVEN S
SEARS JR WLLIAM E
M SSI MER JEREMY S
WEAVER DONALD JR
GERNAT JOHN M
WOLFE W LLI AM K

KI RKLAND JEFFREY B
GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
WECHSLER JR RONALD
SHEFTER DARREN M
JOSEPH FRED C
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
BROWN DAVI D E
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
SHADO AN JOHN E
MO R ANGELI NA
EDDY GARY J

363
363
362
361
360
359
359
358
358
358
357
356
355
355
354
354
354
353
352
352
352
352
350
350
350
349
348
348
348
348
348
346
346
345
344
340
339
336
333
333
327
325
323
318
293

376
372
369
367
367
366
366
363
362
362
361
360
359
359
359
359
358
358
357
356
355
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SuBV T/ O
VET

SUBV
VET

VET
SUBV

LDY2
VET

S. VT
LDY1
LDY2

JR
S.JR
JG.D

VET

JR

SUBV
LDY2
S. VT

JR

JR
VET

M DDLETOWWN
BROMWNS M LLS
FREDERI CKSBURG
SHAMOKI N
MANASSAS
LOCKPORT
EBENSBURG
EDI NBORO
JENKI NTOMWN
UXBRI DGE
MERTZTOMWN
ALLENTOMWN
GREENCASTLE
S NEW BERLI N
BEDFORD
NEW M DDLETOMN
LI NCOLN

COVI NGTON
CANTON

CLEY
TABERNACLE
GLEN ROCK
DRUMS
PLYMOUTH

RI NGTOMWN
MOHNTON
NEWFOUNDLAND
M DDLEBCRO
NOTTI NGHAM
FLEETWOOD
PETROLI A
THOVPSONTOMWN
MARLBCRO
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
NAZARETH
COPLAY

HAZEL TOWNSHI P
THROCOP
CHAMBERSBURG
ELVERSON

TI OGA

CANDOR

Pl TTSBURG

Pl TTSBURGH
TOWANDA

TANNERSVI LLE
ASHLAND
MONONGAHELA
EASTON

ST LEONARD
MOHNTON

LEW SBURG
WARREN

PAXI NOS
GLENSI DE
POTTSTOMN
SCHNECKSVI LLE
HAMBURG
TREVOSE

W NDBER
POTTSTOMN
FRENCHTON
ELDRED
WOONSCOCKET
BEACHWOCD
GREENVI LLE

SEX

PA
VA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

R

KY
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

FL
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
R

PA



1112310
1313569
8006589
9502678
9003204
1417502
0810156
8704959
1933045
1210056
8105352
1210663
1214194
1853086
4439235
1610043
1210089
1854792
9701858
9203487
8606041
9103330
8802648
1110807
1010355
9701731
1855048
1776233
1316540
1515679
0316564
1211888
0514129
9103741
0920163
0810295
0312173
9911466
4442229
1417274
9302470
0766911
1852197
4405425
1011567
1216677
0310620
0113433
1937745
9204991
8105483
4449385

9004562
1775504
1410315
1776075
9404166
0316237
1313785
9007250
1938500
1850588
0311195
1770349
0760635
8007344

ROBERTS CHARLES
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
M LLS RI CHARD

RI EDL LEONARD E
W LLI AMS REECE T
DARROUGH MEGHAN R
Bl Nl EK JOSEPH J
DEAL STEVE R
WELCH GARRY L

PI NCH RCBI N
HOFFMAN MARK A
RUVBAUGH RCBERT R
TRAGESER MARK
BARANELLO FLOYD
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
BUBB JEFFREY

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
DI MASCI A MARI O A
CASHVAN JOHN R
LAVANCHY STEVEN J
PALMER A CRI ST
COX KENNETH R
BORTZ ROBERT A
SLATER LESLI E
BELL DEBCRAH
HAMANN PETER JON
ZI CK BRI AN J
SARGENT JR ROBERT
PRETO JOHN D
KCRAN G NA

WOLF THOVAS G
KERN JAN

NAGLE CALVIN A
BOLAND PHI L J
ROTH RANDY L

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
HYRSL JR JOHN W
SPI R DON SR DEAN
DUNKLE DEVI N J
TOTH JR LQUI S J
DRI ES MARY S
SMTH COLIN WP
BORASCI US STANLEY
HOOVER JACOB M
SUKEL CARCLYN E
W LLI AVS PHI L

Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
SM TH STEVE M
FASANO MARI O J
MARSH LEE E
YARSEVI CH JOHN S

SAEGER CURT W
BROWN JR DAVID E
BAKER RI CHARD
DUNKLE KAYLA R

RI TTLER ROBERT B
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
MOORE CELESTE
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
KABABI K KALEB
SOLT JOHN F

CACCI OLA  JR DENNI
SCHAFFER MARY M
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J

355
354
354
353
353
352
352
352
352
351
351
350
350
350
349
349
349
348
348
348
348
347
346
345
345
345
344
343
342
342
341
340
340
339
337
337
337
334
334
334
332
332
331
330
328
326
324
323
321
318
315
310

359
356
354
354
353
351
351
351
348
347
346
344
343
342

00000000000 0TOUTO 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000

JGA.D
S. VT
SUBV

LDY1
SUBV
VET

LDY2
VET

S. VT
VET

LDY2
SUBV
S. VT
VET

VET
LDY1
LDY2

SUBV

LDY1
VET

VET

SUBV
VET
VET

VET
JGA.D
S. VT
LDY1
S. VT
S. VT
JGA.D
LDY1
LDY2

S. VT
S. VT

JR
LDY2
LDY2

POTTSTOM

LEHI GHTON
LEHVAN
CAZENOVI A
VENETI A

DRUMS
COURTDALE
PETROLI A
BLUFFTON
POTTSTOM
NEW CASTLE

HI LLI ARDS
GROVE O TY
SOUTH W NDSOR
W NDBER

NEW WOODSTOCK
CANDOR
AUDUBON
SUNBURY
VEYMOUTH
CANTON

OXFORD
MERTZTOM
PHELPS

MANLI US
BLOOVFI ELD
HALLSTEAD
STROUDBURG
EAST NORTHPORT
WALNUTPORT
CORNVALL
MERTZTOM
WAPWAL L OPEN
EBENSBURG
SHOEMAKERSVI LLE
EAST SYRACUSE
DOYLESTOMN
OTTSVI LLE
WARREN

KNOX
QUAKERTOWN
AUBURN

BOSTON
SCHNECKSVI LLE
TYRONE

HAZLE TWP
CORTLAND

FAl RFI ELD

AL TANVONT

NEW HAVEN

DANI ELSVI LLE
NORTHAMPTON

ALLENTOMN
FRENCHTOVWN
BLOOMSBURG
KNOX

VEST CHESTER
NEW M DDLETOMN
ELVERSON
POWEL L
TOWNSEND

G LBERTSVI LLE
BATH

NEWTOWN

BATH

SHOHCLA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

DE
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



4420953
4418937
1851923
4406244
1778545
1213746
9903198
1515049
1010440
1852074
1770525
1936976
1419337
1850277
3710582
1770523
9001221
1004090
1110016
1625473
1771179
1852944
1937617
1510217
0210988
0114252
2728000
0617254

1777564
1931113
1931059
1855614
1519722
1623656
1775504
1623805
1853943
1770044
1851923
1778545
1936976
1853544
1938924
1852944

1211077
1512581
1314409
1626502
1776200
1516612
1418245
1852137
1513998
1418232
1777900
1622132
1516004
1850657
1773993

HOLZER THOVAS
HARROLD JR WALTON
CARBAUGH BO E

BREI GANER BRI AN P
SCHI AVO TOVASSO G
BORTZ DALE E

Al NSWORTH JR GEORG
KORAN ALEX

BECKER DAVI D

M LLER M CHAEL F
RAI FORD DARLENE W
ZONA SEBASTI AN

LI NEMAN DEBBI E A
BURNETT KENNETH A
HART DENNI' S J

RAI FCRD RANDY C
CARLSON MARK
MACDONALD ROBERT
SCHROM TRACY L
OSTROWSKI  RONALD
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
CARBAUGH ADAM L
BARRETT TODD W
DUFFI N PATRI CK J
SLATER DEAN R
KUNKLE KEVIN R
FI' NI BUD

SKOLI KAS JR PHOTI O

APPLEGATE LOGAN G
WOITANI K CHASE A
HECKMAN BRAYDEN R
ROBERSON CANNON
COLUCCI OVEN S
HUTCHI NS TUFF
BROAWN JR DAVID E
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
DUDASH LUKE J

M SSI MER ZACH W
CARBAUGH BO E
SCHI AVO TOVASSO G
ZONA SEBASTI AN
READLER WYATT C
KNEPPER REUBEN W
CARBAUGH ADAM L

LAVWRENCE | AN
CLARK SKYLAR M

Bl SER SHANE C
MCGEE KLAYTON W
PAXSON BREYDON
DUNPHY ELI M
BEAVER WESLEY E
VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
KANUHA KYLE W

SM TH JAMESON A
SCHAFFER CLARE L
OSSMAN JAROD D

W LLMAN KURT E
GUSTAFSON Il | VER
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N

341
339
339
339
338
336
332
332
330
329
327
327
325
321
321
320
319
318
314
310
307
306
306
303
301
294
291
281

380
379
377
375
367
365
356
355
350
349
339
338
327
322
312
306

394
385
384
383
381
379
377
375
374
374
372
372
367
361
358

D BETHEL PARK

D NEW ENTERPRI SE

D S.JR ROBERTSDALE

D ABBOTTSTOM

D S.JR M DDLETOM

D SUBV MERTZTOWN

D VET SI NKI NG SPRI NG

D WAL NUTPORT

D MANHEI M

D BALDW NSVI LLE

D LDY2 HAVPTON

D S.JR DUKE CENTER

D LDY2 FREDONI A

D JOHNSON CI TY

D M LLBROOK

D HAVPTON

D BADEN

D S.VT BARKHANSTED

D LDY1 ESPERANCE

D SHAVERTOWN

D SUBV EAST QUOGUE

D S.JR ROBERTSDALE

D DUKE CENTER

D JAVESVI LLE

D SUBV PHELPS

D YOUNGWOOD

D S. VT W LM NGTON

D MCKEES ROCKS
SUB JUNI OR

AA  S.JR JACKSOWVI LLE

3A  S.JR NEWFI ELD

AA  S.JR BATH

3A  S.JR | NDI ANCLA

C S.JR EASTON

B S.JR FREDERI CKTOWN

D S.JR FRENCHTOM

A SJR TUNKHONNOCK

B S.JR RI NGTOM

B S.JR MOHNTON

D S.JR ROBERTSDALE

D S.JR M DDLETOM

D S.JR DUKE CENTER

A_ SR WAPWOLLOPEN

A_  S.JR MCCONNEL L SBURG

D S.JR ROBERTSDALE

JUNI OR

3A JR HERRI N

AA JR CARLETON

AA JR THURMONT

AA JR W LLOW

3A JR | NDI ANCLA

AA JR BLUEMONT

3A JR DANVI LLE

AA JR W CONI SCO

B JR NEW PROVI DENCE

B JR LI NOOLN

AA JR NEWTOVN

C JR ASHLAND

AA JR POTTSTOWN

C JR POTTSTOWN

C JR ELDRED

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

VA
PA

VA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
DE
PA



1772677
1418714
1778710
1770349

1416588
1300022
1417118
0920902
1012951
1314993
1111804
1213745
1621836
1511710
1416331
1012744
1216574
1512014
1419320
1216909
1624666
1210118
1214424
1313569
1213458
2068151
1938500
1417274
1011567

4411178
9911152
9200210
3723452
3400168
9301121
4600151
9003831
9700726
8800198
9501924
8304383
9502932
9500230
9801478
0610345
3505351
8706025
9005335
5726519
9903869
1418706
9911984
9804219
9205988
1015800
8400385
8002785
5400857
9702817
1310855

MO R ANGELI NA
MCCOY NCAH M
CONGDON HAYDEN B
SCHAFFER MARY M

GOUGE NOAH C

MOOD EVAN

RODGERS DANI EL SCO
RECLA | AN L
ZADZORA DAWSON D
COMRT LUKE J
FERRI S CANYON

BUSA ERI C
OSTROWBKI JR RON J
OSBORNE |11 JERRY

MACNEAL STEPHEN J
NEULAND NATHANI EL
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
BROMWN TYLER J
HELMS GARRETT J
SEARS JR WLLIAM E
GLOVER MAKENZY A
NOFTZ JACK H
BONSER JACCB RAYMO
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
SCOTT SEAN M
KABABI K KALEB
DUNKLE DEVIN J
HOOVER JACOB M

DARROCH KENNETH
JAMES BRI AN K

VWHI TE SCOTT L
VENDEL CHRI S

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
SM TH GREGORY W
DI PRETE LOU S
WOVER URBAN R
ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A
KI RKSEY JOHN C

M LLER STEVEN D
NATCHER W LLI AM A
HOLDREN SCOTT W
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
FARI NA JOHN
DOORLY BRENDAN P
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
FLI NT JAMES H

GRI ESEMER JAY C
PLATSKE JAMES E
EUSCHER BRI AN S
BATESKO RI CHARD J
PAPPAS JACOB J
DARROUGH DAVI D J
NEI LSON JR DONALD
Dl VELLO DOUG
JARVI S ROBERT J
BLACK VAN E
GRANVI LLE- SM TH MA
MCCUMBER MARK R
JOSEPH FRED C

356
350
348
344

389
387
383
382
382
382
380
377
376
376
375
375
374
374
370
367
364
361
356
354
353
349
348
334
328

391
386
383
383
382
380
380
380
377
376
375
375
375
373
373
372
372
371
371
369
369
368
368
365
364
363
363
360
360
360
359

C JR BEACHWOOD
B JR PLYMOUTH
A JR KENNEDY
D JR NEWIOWN
JUNI OR GOLD
3A JG.D LANSI NG
3A JG.D LI NE LEXI NGTON
3A JGA.D CRANBERRY
3A JG.D MAHANOY PLANE
A JGA.D SLATI NGTON
3A JG.D KENNETT SQUARE
3A JGA.D TUCSON
3A JGA.D CRANBERRY TWP
B JGA.D SHAVERTOWN
3A JGA.D METTER
AA JA.D WEATHERLY
B JGA.D THURMONT
A JG.D WALWORTH
AA JGA.D ASHLAND
AA JG.D EDWARDSVI LLE
C JG.D ST LEONARD
B JG.D CLEAN
A JA.D Pl TTSBURCH
A JG.D LEH GHTON
C JGA.D LEH GHTON
A JG.D WEATHERLY
A JGA.D CHESTER
D JGA.D TOWNSEND
C JA.D KNOX
C JGA.D TYRONE
SUB VETERAN
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
AA SUBV BETHLEHAM
A SUBV BETHEL
3A SUBV GLEN ROCK
3A SUBV KEENE
3A SUBV LI NCOLN
AA SUBV JOHNSTON
AA SUBV SKANEATELES
3A SUBV TRAFFORD
3A SUBV HYATTSVI LLE
AA SUBV BEDFORD
AA SUBV EBENSBURG
3A SUBV PHI LI PSBURG
AA SUBV W NEWTON
AA SUBV PALM BEACH GARDENS
3A SUBV NAZARETH
AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE
AA SUBV BARKER
AA SUBV Bl RDSBORO
A SUBV ALEXANDRI A
A SUBV S WALES
AA SUBV VHI TI NG
AA SUBV PLYMOUTH
AA SUBV DRUMS
3A SUBV AUDUBON
AA SUBV TOWNSHEND
B SUBV T/O BROMWNS M LLS
A SUBV I NDI ANA
B SUBV MANASSAS
AA SUBV SCHENECTADY
C SUBV TREVOSE

PA
PA
PA
PA
NH
R

R

PA

PA
PA

PA

FL
PA

PA
VA

PA
PA

PA
VA

PA



9802837
1515425
4019698
9905616
1850532
0212609
1777714
0516767
8603190
9502678
0810156
8702117
1854792
9001886
1010356
9500594
1776233
1510249
0920163
1213746
1114926
2068221
0619583
1771179
0210988
1416845

9700722
4600210
3707426
4413575
8502268
8404972
7808471
9100794
4442976
9101866
7909037
9913427
4308094
7909166
3801221
9800060
4017175
8105359
8902520
9003024
0415565
4402893
9103829
9501665
4441620
0210458
8903266
8704959
8600299
8905931
1210663
4439235
8201620
9203487
8802648
8306522
0316564
0514129

GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
BRANDRETH DANI EL
EHASALU GARY R
ZADZORA JON D
MONTEROTTI CHRI STO
RAVELLA JEFFREY M
NAYLCR DAVID A
PANARI SI GEORGE W
FEEG DONALD A

RI EDL LEONARD E
BI Nl EK JOSEPH J
STONER JAMES W

DI MASCI A MARI O A
COSTA BRUCE

BELL JEFF

HUBER JR LARRY E
SARGENT JR ROBERT
COX CHARLES M
ROTH RANDY L

BORTZ DALE E
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
SAVPLE CHARLES

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
SLATER DEAN R
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R

HARVEY PAUL A
FEDERI CI JOHN N
EDWARDS ROBERT
ETCHEN JCEL F
HORENBURG THOVAS A
HUBER STEVEN G
PASCOE FRANK L
ASTUTO SAMUEL
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
BATTI STA RCBERT A
CI CHELLI DAVID L
WAALKES GARY L
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
KRI CK RANDY L
GERNAT JOHN M
DEMERLE RI CK

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
ALDERSON DONALD P
MALI SZEWEKI FRED
JUBIN M CHAEL H
AUSTI N CHARLES B
VRl GHT GEORCGE B
MCCAULEY JOHN E
SNYDER DAVI D A
EDDY GARY J

BI LLS DAVID B

DEAL STEVE R
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
BARNETT BRAD D
RUMBAUGH ROBERT R
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
ROSS WLLI AM B
LAVANCHY STEVEN J
BORTZ ROBERT A
LASH TERRY J

WOLF THOVAS G
NAGLE CALVIN A

359
359
359
358
358
358
357
355
354
353
352
351
348
348
345
345
343
342
337
336
333
331
325
307
301
293

384
383
381
379
377
373
372
372
370
370
370
368
367
365
363
363
362
360
359
359
359
358
358
356
356
355
353
352
352
351
350
349
348
348
346
341
341
340
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

COLLEGEVI LLE
RANDCL PH

ENON VALLEY
SLATI NGTON
UXBRI DGE
SCHENECTADY
SLATERSVI LLE
AUBURN

WOMEL SDORF
CAZENOVI A
COURTDALE
COGAN STATI ON
AUDUBON

M DDLEBCRO
MANLI US
BREI NI GSVI LLE
STROUDBURG
PORT ALLEGANY
SHOEMAKERSVI LLE
MERTZTOMNN
ELVERSON
BROCKPORT
CANDOR

EAST QUOGUE
PHELPS
TOWNANDA

N HUNTI NGDON
HARRI SVI LLE
MONTI CELLO
LI GONI ER
STATEN | SLAND
ORW GSBURG
NEW CASTLE
ROCHESTER
AVELLA
MANAHAVKI N
LElI CESTER
BEAR

PARKER
COLUMBUS
WERNERSVI LLE
WARREN
FREDERI CKSBURG
BLOSSBURG
WARSAW
LOCKPORT
COVENTRY

EDI NBORO
CARNEYS PO NT
ALLENTOMN

M LFORD
GREENVI LLE
WALWORTH
PETROLI A
CANTON

SM THFI ELD
HI LLI ARDS

W NDBER
NEWFOUNDLAND
VWEYMOUTH
MERTZTOMN
SUTERSVI LLE
CORNWALL
VWAPWAL LOPEN

PA

PA
R

PA

PA
PA

PA

DE
PA
PA
PA

VA
PA

R
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
NC
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA



0810295
0312173
8005547
4442229
9903198
1213621

1006510
4421405
3509580
4433827
0914618
8904995
8304812
4410263
3723643
0760300
4414785
0211212
8501697
8205617
1012402
9003029
9402546
9101675
4431010
8506346
9204602
3702572
7911002
8800044
4440082
1410315
8006589
4412020
7805286
0762426
2515130
0510666
1853086
8305116
8500247
9701858
4439170
0213502
7801371
0512605
8304367
9700136
8702118
9302470
1852197
4405425
1004090
1316549
9204991
8105483
2728000

9603998
0612025
1621448

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
TARBY W LLIAM J
SPI R DON SR DEAN

Al NSWORTH JR CGEORG

CLAYTON ANDY T

WHEELER JOSEPH R
HOSTETTER SHELDON
OHYE KAY

PAUL CURTIS L
STAFFORD L RAY
VELCH KEI TH E
SHADE LARRY M
CRIADO PHILIP A
VWALLI'S WLLIAM L
KOSCELNAK FRANCI S
FI TCH STEVEN R
CALDVELL JR JAMES
NI HTl1 LA Rl CHARD A
LONG RI CHARD A
HONELL DOUGLAS W
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
HAAF CLI FF R
SCHOONOVER BERT A
M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE
OSTRANDER GERRY D
HAZELET DAVID T
BENVENUTO FRANK
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
BAKER RI CHARD

M LLS RI CHARD

DI FABI O JOHN M
SECRETI RAY

POORE M KE

TRI MMER LARRY E
WOLF THOVAS J
BARANELLO FLOYD
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
DAVES HENRY J
CASHVAN JOHN R
SHADEL WAYNE R
PAGNOTTA DOM NI CK
LI BERATO LU G
LYNCH DAVI D
HARAGOS BUSTER
REX BRUCE S
OEHRLI NILES L
TOTH JR LQUI S J
SMTH COLIN WP
BORASCI US STANLEY
MACDONALD ROBERT
MCCLELLAND ROBERT
FASANO MARI O J
MARSH LEE E

FI' NI BUD

CAPATCH TI NA M
SPI RI DON LAURA E
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E

337
337
336
334
332
318

384
382
382
375
374
373
372
371
370
369
367
367
365
365
364
364
364
364
363
362
362
362
362
359
356
354
354
354
354
353
352
352
350
349
348
348
346
346
346
345
343
340
340
332
331
330
318
318
318
315
291

379
378
373

>00®OO0
<
u

EAST SYRACUSE
DOYLESTOWN
THROCP

WARREN

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
HENDERSON

SENI OR VETERAN

AA
AA
3A

>3
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SSS555553555555553555555553355555555555555555555555533

LADY 1
A LDv1
3A  LDv1
A LDv1

WETHERSFI ELD
LEBANON
ODESSA

WASHI NGTON
BROOVFI ELD
BATH

HAVBURG
FRANKLI N
HORSEHEADS
MOSCOW
CANTON
EDGEMONT
HANSON
COUDERSPORT
FREDERI CK
ROCHESTER
CAZENOVI A
CENTRE HALL
WATTSBURG
LOCKE
AVHERST
STATEN | SLAND
LI NDLEY
POTTSTOM
BLANDON
BLOOVSBURG
LEHVAN
BEDFORD
WOODS| DE
FAl RFI ELD
GLEN ROCK
TABERNACLE
SOUTH W NDSOR
MAI NESBURG
MARLBORO
SUNBURY
THOVPSONTOMN
MARLBORO
NORRI TON
GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
UNI ONTOMN
COPLAY

COGAN STATI ON
QUAKERTOWN
BOSTON
SCHNECKSVI LLE
BARKHAMSTED
Pl TTSBURGH
NEW HAVEN
DANI ELSVI LLE
W LM NGTON

GREENSBURG
KANSAS CI TY
POTTSTOMWN

NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
NC

FL

PA

PA

PA



1113128
0922912
0310345
1214840
0512126
0760082
1510248
1776075
9300195
1417502
1313785
0415939
0922032
1110807
1515679
0413175
0766911
1216677
1110016

8101070
1110282
8603677
1211887
8201229
9304483
9105657
9201058
0211435
1210056
1210089
8600265
1010355
0760635
8007344
9105263
1770525
0810717
1419337
0113433

8201620
0924356

MCCARTHY ELAI NA
ARMBRUST REGAN L
Bl RD ROBYN M

CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
WOMVER HEI DI S
BREI GANER BETHANY
STABI NSKI  SAMANTHA
DUNKLE KAYLA R
DECKER TI FFANY J
DARROUGH MEGHAN R
MOORE CELESTE
EUSCHER JENNA M
PLUNKETT MARCY
SLATER LESLI E
KCRAN G NA

HANSEN TAYLOR N
DRI ES MARY S
SUKEL CARCLYN E
SCHROM TRACY L

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
DOORLY CRI ONA
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
KERN CONNI E

ARNER DI ANE L

SM TH SUE M
NATCHER DONNA R
BATEMAN KI M S

HAM LTON KAYLYNN
PI NCH RCBI N

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
LONG LI SA A

BELL DEBORAH

CACCI OLA MARY ANN
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
CARNEY CARCLE L
RAI FORD DARLENE W
OVNENS SUSAN M

LI NEMAN DEBBI E A
Pl TTERA CHERYLL A

RCSS WLLIAM B
TKACZENKO ZI GGY

373
372
367
365
361
360
354
354
352
352
351
349
347
345
342
340
332
326
314

384
361
359
357
357
354
354
352
352
351
349
348
345
343
342
341
327
327
325
323

348
336

A LDv1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
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